LAHTOLISTA KOILLISMAAN SUUNNISTUSMESTARUUSKILPAILUT 2023

H70

H65
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H50

H35

H21

H16

H14

Karjalainen Juhani
Oinas Erkki
Kokkila Mauno
Ronkainen Vaind
Hinkula Vaino

Patsi Antero
Maatta Juhani
Anse Maatta
Tarmo Patsi
Kalle Saapunki

Tahkola Tapio
Linjakumpu Seppo
Ronkainen Timo

Harkonen Antti
Timo Hokka,
Jarmo Pyhtinen
Ervasti Hannu
Horst Gretschel

Ari Isokaanta
Kursukangas Marko

Pitkanen Harri
Stepan Soukhov
Sakari Ollila

Inget Juha-Matti
Antti Hakamies
Veeti Huokuniemi
Vesa Huokuniemi
Eino Gretschel
Maki Harri

Ervasti Hannes

Samuel Hyry

Pitkdnen Urho

Topi Hoikkala
Tanttu Veikka

Veeti Hyry
Pitkdnen Hermanni

254139
251915
254169
529534
231503

528294

42564
237920
116936
257894

527611
511779
512251
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256555
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269175
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POSIO
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D50

D21

D14

D12

Laila Hokka
Kosamo Maire
Arja Harjuautti

Teija Keranen
Ojala, Kaisa
Marjo Ruokamo

Julia Nifakina
Gretschel Liisa
Nurmi, Ella
Haataja Anna

Pitkanen Tilta

Maatta litu

Ella-Maria Kaikkonen

Katja Soukhov
Essi Kaikkonen
Emma Horsma
Rytioja Alma
Sylvi Hakamies
Siiri Hakamies
Ella Ollila

Pietila Fanni
Tanttu Siiri

256567
523619
511485

517016

254073

514567
514660
515360
179717

238230

529489

256561

256558
256559
256556
264526
229019
229017
228591
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